
Pony Commissioner: Baseball Commissioner:
Bill Bays 594-0266 Blake Eller 479-0108

mrcbcbaseball@comcast.net

1. Gordon Bays 594-0266 6. Woodlake Hamm 769-9049
2. Evergreen Dickerson 379-1211 7. Spring Run Barksdale 790-1319
3. Weaver 8. Midlothian Gunst 379-3301 
4. Woolridge Regetz 739-2352             8. Providence9. Clover Hill Pinkleton 639-1417
5. Smith Creech 639-7698

1. Salem Hendrick 743-0014 5. Clover Hill Howerton 739-5401
2. Jacobs Bouchard 276-9291 6. Salem Brown 712-5455
3. Wells Lodge 768-8020 7. Chester Britt 748-7104
4. Matoaca Sproston 691-4575 8. Enon Summerfield 530-2884

Printable Version

CHESTERFIELD BASEBALL CLUBS
2005 PONY SCHEDULE

NATIONAL
EAST WEST

AMERICAN
EAST WEST

Winning team must report their score on the CBC electronic scoreboard within 48 hours.

Second team listed is the home team.

For field closing information call 748-1001(Updated Monday thru Friday at 4:00pm)



CBC 2005

PONY NATIONAL RW # 7 IB #14

Thursday April 21
6:00PM 3 VS 1 5 VS 9
8:00PM 4 VS 2 6 VS 8

Friday April 22
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday April 23
9:00AM

11:00AM 1 VS 4
1:00PM 7 VS 6
3:00PM 8 VS 9
5:00PM 2 VS 3
7:00PM

Monday April 25

6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday April 26

6:00PM 2 VS 8
8:00PM 9 VS 1

Wednesday April 27

6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday April 28

6:00PM 7 VS 3
8:00PM 5 VS 6

Friday April 29

6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday April 30

9:00AM
11:00PM 5 VS 8
1:00PM 7 VS 2
3:00PM 3 VS 6
5:00PM 4 VS 5
7:00PM

Monday May 2

6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday May 3

6:00PM 5 VS 3
8:00PM 9 VS 4

Wednesday May 4

6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday May 5

6:00PM 7 VS 1
8:00PM 2 VS 6
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CBC 2005
PONY NATIONAL RW # 7 IB #14
Friday May 6

6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 7
9:00AM

11:00AM 6 VS 9
1:00PM 2 VS 5
3:00PM 8 VS 7
5:00PM 4 VS 3
7:00PM

Monday May 9
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday May 10
6:00PM 1 VS 5
8:00PM 2 VS 6

Wednesday May 11
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday May 12
6:00PM 9 VS 3
8:00PM 6 VS 7

Friday May 13
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 14
9:00AM

11:00PM 4 VS 1
1:00PM 9 VS 7
3:00PM 6 VS 5
5:00PM 3 VS 2
7:00PM

Monday May 16
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday May 17
6:00PM 6 VS 1
8:00PM 2 VS 9

Wednesday May 18
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday May 19
6:00PM 4 VS 8
8:00PM 1 VS 3

Friday May 20
6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2005
PONY NATIONAL RW # 7 IB #14
Saturday May 21

9:00AM
11:00AM 1 VS 2

1:00PM 3 VS 4
3:00PM 5 VS 7
5:00PM 9 VS 6
7:00PM

Monday May 23
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday May 24
6:00PM 7 VS 4
8:00PM 9 VS 5

Wednesday May 25
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday May 26
6:00PM 2 VS 1
8:00PM 8 VS 3

Friday May 27
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 28
9:00AM XXX XXX

11:00PM XXX XXX
1:00PM XXX XXX
3:00PM XXX XXX
5:00PM XXX XXX
7:00PM XXX XXX

Monday May 30
6:00PM XXX XXX
8:00PM XXX XXX

Tuesday May 31
6:00PM 5 VS 4
8:00PM 1 VS 6

Wednesday June 1
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 2
6:00PM 7 VS 9
8:00PM 8 VS 2

Friday June 3
6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2005
PONY NATIONAL RW # 7 1B # 14
Saturday June 4

9:00AM
11:00AM 2 VS 7

1:00PM 8 VS 1
3:00PM 3 VS 5
5:00PM 6 VS 4
7:00PM

Monday June 6
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday June 7
6:00PM 5 VS 2
8:00PM 8 VS 6

Wednesday June 8
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 9
6:00PM 3 VS 8
8:00PM 4 VS 7

Friday June 10
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday June 11
9:00AM

11:00PM 1 VS 5
1:00PM 6 VS 2
3:00PM 4 VS 9
5:00PM 7 VS 8
7:00PM

Monday June 13
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday June 14
6:00PM 3 VS 9
8:00PM 8 VS 4

Wednesday June 15
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 16
6:00PM 1 VS 7
8:00PM 9 VS 8

Friday June 17
6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2005 RW # 7 IB # 14
PONY NATIONAL
Saturday June 18

9:00AM
11:00AM

1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday June 20
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday June 21
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 22
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 23
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 24
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday June 25
9:00AM

11:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
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CBC 2005 GOYNE MATOACA

PONY AMERICAN RW # 7 IB # 14 PARK #2 PARK # 2

Thursday April 21
6:00PM 5 VS 6
8:00PM 3 VS 8

Friday April 22
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday April 23
9:00AM

11:00AM 3 VS 4
1:00PM 1 VS 7
3:00PM 8 VS 6
5:00PM 2 VS 5
7:00PM

Monday April 25
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday April 26
6:00PM 4 VS 1
8:00PM 5 VS 3

Wednesday April 27
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday April 28
6:00PM 6 VS 2
8:00PM 7 VS 8

Friday April 29
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday April 30
9:00AM

11:00PM 4 VS 8
1:00PM 3 VS 2
3:00PM 1 VS 6
5:00PM 5 VS 7
7:00PM

Monday May 2
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday May 3
6:00PM 3 VS 1
8:00PM 8 VS 5

Wednesday May 4
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday May 5
6:00PM 2 VS 4
8:00PM 7 VS 6
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CBC 2005 GOYNE MATOACA
PONY AMERICAN RW # 7 IB # 14 PARK #2 PARK # 2
Friday May 6

6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 7
9:00AM

11:00AM 1 VS 8
1:00PM 7 VS 2
3:00PM 5 VS 4
5:00PM 6 VS 3
7:00PM

Monday May 9
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday May 10
6:00PM 3 VS 7
8:00PM 5 VS 1

Wednesday May 11
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday May 12
6:00PM 4 VS 6
8:00PM 2 VS 8

Friday May 13
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 14
9:00AM

11:00PM 6 VS 5
1:00PM 8 VS 3
3:00PM 7 VS 4
5:00PM 1 VS 2
7:00PM

Monday May 16
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday May 17
6:00PM 6 VS 8
8:00PM 7 VS 1

Wednesday May 18
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday May 19
6:00PM 5 VS 2
8:00PM 4 VS 3

Friday May 20
6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2005 GOYNE MATOACA
PONY AMERICAN RW # 7 IB # 14 PARK #2 PARK # 2
Saturday May 21

9:00AM
11:00AM 8 VS 4

1:00PM 6 VS 1
3:00PM 2 VS 3
5:00PM 7 VS 5
7:00PM

Monday May 23
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday May 24
6:00PM 8 VS 7
8:00PM 2 VS 6

Wednesday May 25
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday May 26
6:00PM 1 VS 4
8:00PM 3 VS 5

Friday May 27
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 28
9:00AM XXX XXX XXX XXX

11:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX
1:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX
3:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX
5:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX
7:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX

Monday May 30
6:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX
8:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX

Tuesday May 31
6:00PM 6 VS 7
8:00PM 5 VS 8

Wednesday June 1
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 2
6:00PM 4 VS 2
8:00PM 1 VS 3

Friday June 3
6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2005 GOYNE MATOACA
PONY AMERICAN RW # 7 IB # 14 PARK #2 PARK # 2
Saturday June 4

9:00AM
11:00AM 3 VS 6

1:00PM 4 VS 5
3:00PM 2 VS 7
5:00PM 8 VS 1
7:00PM

Monday June 6
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday June 7
6:00PM 6 VS 4
8:00PM 1 VS 5

Wednesday June 8
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 9
6:00PM 7 VS 3
8:00PM 8 VS 2

Friday June 10
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday June 11
9:00AM

11:00PM 2 VS 1
1:00PM 4 VS 3
3:00PM 5 VS 6
5:00PM 8 VS 7
7:00PM

Monday June 13
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday June 14
6:00PM 1 VS 4
8:00PM 3 VS 2

Wednesday June 15
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 16
6:00PM 7 VS 5
8:00PM 6 VS 8

Friday June 17
6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2005 GOYNE MATOACA
PONY AMERICAN RW # 7 IB # 14 PARK #2 PARK # 2
Saturday June 18

9:00AM
11:00AM

1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday June 20
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday June 21
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 22
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 23
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 24
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday June 25
9:00AM

11:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
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